

Justice Rowing ERG Rental Agreement

I______, desire to use a Justice Rowing ERG machine over the summer and fall of 2021. I accept the risks associated with using this equipment and will hold Justice Rowing harmless for any injury that may occur as a result of using this equipment. I will keep the ERG clean and in good working order and will not use it if it becomes damaged, but will immediately contact Coach Rob Walker for further instructions. In approximately October or November when the ERGS are requested to be returned, *I will clean and Iubricate the ERG, replace the batteries in the monitor*, and return it to the school or other location as designated by Coach Rob or Justice Rowing.

name

date